Position

Sergeant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Lieutenant
Captain
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland

Total Wages

$238,211
$235,707
$208,850
$199,292
$196,556
$194,147
$194,123
$188,727
$185,535
$185,113
$183,792
$181,417
$180,697
$179,463
$175,985
$165,077
$163,794
$163,684
$163,602
$161,040
$160,299
$160,200
$159,136
$158,182
$153,577
$150,724
$146,821
$144,771
$143,382
$143,169

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$116,789
$114,098
$100,593
$148,797
$149,392
$90,020
$102,087
$105,249
$100,524
$102,835
$106,357
$90,002
$98,316
$92,677
$103,790
$100,198
$100,649
$93,560
$92,542
$100,510
$81,317
$93,057
$89,846
$103,364
$92,619
$88,452
$90,348
$82,361
$99,359
$75,554



Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Marine Engineer
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Lieutenant

Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Secretary |

Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland

$137,887
$132,177
$129,054
$128,480
$124,147
$122,187
$121,225
$120,256
$114,580
$113,483
$105,178
$83,197
$77,421
$73,376
$70,157
$66,346
$65,785
$62,804
$62,230
$61,604
$59,631
$58,973
$56,283
$55,349
$54,267
$53,949
$53,442
$51,730
$50,229
$50,049
$49,924
$49,727

$96,906
$91,349
$90,889
$89,093
$97,037
$80,457
$91,867
$101,609
$89,890
$86,431
$44,241
$33,675
$27,135
$27,135
$34,692
$33,320
$20,517
$33,675
$27,451
$29,182
$19,843
$20,246
$14,057
$27,615
$22,856
$14,906
$26,679
$19,794
$19,930
$20,187
$19,642
$20,110



Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide
Sheriff'S Safety Aide

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland
Port Of Oakland

$49,274
$48,412
$48,238
$47,329
$46,764
$45,898
$45,136
$44,858
$42,130
$41,113
$40,088
$39,907
$38,343
$34,988
$28,387
$19,939
$18,034
$14,083
$10,183

$1,413

$19,147
$20,488
$33,911
$17,964
$33,463
$26,971
$22,745
$18,771
$26,446
$18,224
$31,941
$29,418
$30,133
$13,708
$11,078
$7,552
$13,002
$4,759
$7,137
$0



