Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$238,211	\$116,789
Sergeant		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$235,707	\$114,098
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$208,850	\$100,593
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$199,292	\$148,797
Captain		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$196,556	\$149,392
Sergeant		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$194,147	\$90,020
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$194,123	\$102,087
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$188,727	\$105,249
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$185,535	\$100,524
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$185,113	\$102,835
Sergeant		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$183,792	\$106,357
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$181,417	\$90,002
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$180,697	\$98,316
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$179,463	\$92,677
Sergeant		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$175,985	\$103,790
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$165,077	\$100,198
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$163,794	\$100,649
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$163,684	\$93,560
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$163,602	\$92,542
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$161,040	\$100,510
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$160,299	\$81,317
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$160,200	\$93,057
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$159,136	\$89,846
Sergeant		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$158,182	\$103,364
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$153,577	\$92,619
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$150,724	\$88,452
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$146,821	\$90,348
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$144,771	\$82,361
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$143,382	\$99,359
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$143,169	\$75,554

Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$137,887	\$96,906
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$132,177	\$91,349
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$129,054	\$90,889
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$128,480	\$89,093
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$124,147	\$97,037
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$122,187	\$80,457
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$121,225	\$91,867
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$120,256	\$101,609
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$114,580	\$89,890
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$113,483	\$86,431
Marine Engineer	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$105,178	\$44,241
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$83,197	\$33,675
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$77,421	\$27,135
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$73,376	\$27,135
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$70,157	\$34,692
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$66,346	\$33,320
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$65,785	\$20,517
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$62,804	\$33,675
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$62,230	\$27,451
Lieutenant	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$61,604	\$29,182
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$59,631	\$19,843
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$58,973	\$20,246
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$56,283	\$14,057
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$55,349	\$27,615
Secretary I	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$54,267	\$22,856
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$53,949	\$14,906
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$53,442	\$26,679
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$51,730	\$19,794
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$50,229	\$19,930
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$50,049	\$20,187
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$49,924	\$19,642
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$49,727	\$20,110

Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$49,274	\$19,147
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$48,412	\$20,488
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$48,238	\$33,911
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$47,329	\$17,964
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$46,764	\$33,463
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$45,898	\$26,971
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$45,136	\$22,745
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$44,858	\$18,771
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$42,130	\$26,446
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$41,113	\$18,224
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$40,088	\$31,941
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$39,907	\$29,418
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$38,343	\$30,133
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$34,988	\$13,708
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$28,387	\$11,078
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$19,939	\$7,552
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$18,034	\$13,002
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$14,083	\$4,759
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$10,183	\$7,137
Sheriff'S Safety Aide	Alameda County	Port Of Oakland	\$1,413	\$0